Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3180EEUK-T - IC RCVR RS232 1.5MBPS SOT23-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX3180EEUK-TMAX3180EEUK-T

data sheet.
Selector Guide
Ordering Information
TOP
MARK
ACHB
MAX3181EEUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ACHC
MAX3182EEUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ACHD
MAX3183EEUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ACHE
ESD
PROTECTION
(kV)
MAX3180E ±15
PART PACKAGE
SOT23-5
SUPPLY
CURRENT
(µA)
0.5
EN
INPUT
✓
INVALID
OUTPUT
—
INVERTING
ROUT
✓
NON-
INVERTING
ROUT
—
MAX3181E ±15 SOT23-5 0.5 — ✓ ✓ —
MAX3182E ±15 SOT23-5 0.5 ✓ — — ✓
MAX3183E ±15 SOT23-5 0.5 — ✓ — ✓
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3180EEUK-T - IC RCVR RS232 1.5MBPS SOT23-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X